05A0G24

15:57:56 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
05AUG24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02AUG24

RACE : 10
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF PINISH : 3/10/11L/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nad 10
3rd 11
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/ALL
Superfecta
QFFICIAL

3/10/11/ALL

Win

22.20

$2.00 PAYS
438.40

$2.00 PAYS
807.20

$1.00 PAYS
5225.50

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Pollars)

Place

11.40
27.00

$1.00 PAYS

219.20

$0.50 PAYS
201,80

$0.10 PAYS
522.55

Show

10.00
21.60
17.60

(U5 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(UGS Dollars}

GULFSTREAM
PARK




05AUG24 PRICE REPORT
15:57:56 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 05AUG24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02AUG24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/2/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 10 11.6C 7.20
2nd 2 5.40¢
3rd 5
ith 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 5$1.00 PAYS
10/2 100.80 50.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/2/5 747.60 186.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
10/2/5/1 1652.70 165.27

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/10 248.00

$1.

00 PAYS
124.0¢C

{us

(US

(Us

(S

Show

4.20
3.40
4.80

Doliars)

Dcollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 2



05AUG24 PRI

15:57:56{(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: BIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02AU
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 5/7/4/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,10
FAVORTTES : b

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
5/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/5

CE REPORT

ITY
G24

Win

£2.00 PAYS
54.20

$2.00 PAYS
183.00

51.00 PAYS
487.10

$2.00 PAYS
66,60

05AUGZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

00 PARYS
27.10

50 PAYS
45.75

10 PAYS
48.71

00 PAYS
33.30

(Us

(Us

{us

Show

2.40
4.20
2.60

Dollars}

DPolilars)

Dcllars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 3



05AUG24
15:57:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 02AUG24
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/12/3/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 12

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
16/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 2.
10/12/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
10/12/3/ALL

Laily Doukle
OFFICIAL
5/10

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

39.40

00 PAYS
350.20

G0 PAYS
6415.40

00 PAY¥S
2735.10

.00 PAYS

155.60

AMT/MA3 21.7.0
05AUG24

(US Dbollars)
Place

16.20
21.40

$1.C0 PAYS

175.10

$0.50 PAYS
1603.85%

50.10 PAYS
273.51

$1.00 PAYS
77.80

PRCOGO2Z
PAGE# 4

Show

6.40
10.40
5.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

{US bDollars)



05AUG24
15:57:56 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 0O2AUGZ4

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/13/2/%

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 3

2nd 13

3rd 2

4th g

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/13/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

10/3

$2.

§2.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

35.60

00 PAYS
100.80

00 PAYS
581.60C

00 PAYS
5078.70

00 PAYS
40.80
1554.20

05AUG24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

13.20
2.60

0C PAYS
50.40

50 PAYS
145.40

10 pAYS
507.87

00 PAYS
290.490
7710

(U3

(U3

{us

(US

Show

9.00
2.20
8.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 5



05RAUGZ4

15:57:56 {BEDT}

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 02AUG24

LA
ORDER OF FINISE

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nad
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

8

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
4

12

9

2

OFFICIAL
4/12

OFFICIAL
4/12/9

OFFICIAL
4/12/9/ALL

bDaily PBouble

CFFICIAL
3/7
3/4

4/12/9/2

Win

23.60

$2.00 PAYS
315.40

$2.00 PAYS
12653.20

51,00 PAYS
5371.30

52.00 PAYS
23.20
554.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

C5AUGZ4

(US Dbollars)
Place

14.20
8.60

$1.00 PAYS
157.70

50,50 PAYS
3163.30

$0.10 PAYS
537.13

$1.00 PAYS
11.60
277.00

(U8

(U5

Show

11.40
6.20
9.490

Dellars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)



